
Standard Results

7/19/2014

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 145 yds 83 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

8201 Livvie 57.94 11000 0 000

8203 Lass -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 145 yds 78 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

12204 Dixie 53.94 1852 1 000

12202 Dolly -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 147 yds 73 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

16201 Solo 39.40 NQ0 0 010



Standard Results

7/19/2014

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds 72 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q3 0

20205 Kenzie 43.26 11000 0 000

20201 Caoilainn 51.58 21000 0 000

20203 Lottie 51.01 3950 0 001

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 150 yds 73 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

24202 Peyton 44.98 11000 0 000

24201 Elle 72.71 NQ1 1 010



Standard Results

7/19/2014

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 157 yds 72 secSCT: Qs NQs %Q0 0

12402 Bizou -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 160 yds 69 secSCT: Qs NQs 60%Q3 2

16406 Keefer 46.63 1951 0 000

16401 Maverick 48.00 2951 0 000

16402 Kelsie 49.58 3950 0 001

16404 Merlin -- NQ2 0 100

16405 Evie -- NQ2 1 110

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds 67 secSCT: Qs NQs 40%Q2 3

20408 Tardis 59.42 11000 0 000

20403 Bella 43.32 2951 0 000

20404 Fiona 39.23 NQ1 1 040

20405 Simmer 45.76 NQ3 0 011

20407 Wit 69.16 NQ2 3 021

20402 Dory -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

7/19/2014

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 163 yds 69 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

24402 Johnny -- NQ1 1 100



Standard Results

7/19/2014

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 4

8601 Einstein -- NQ0 0 100

8602 Oliver 64.98 NQ0 2 010

8604 Jam-Jam 74.74 NQ2 1 020

8605 Gucci 62.62 NQ2 0 001

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds 71 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

12601 Asti 81.37 NQ2 0 000

12603 Dixie 53.09 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 189 yds 66 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 5

20601 Duke 53.30 NQ3 0 030

20602 Heidi 61.42 NQ1 0 010

20606 Scout 56.28 NQ1 1 000

20607 Vibe -- NQ1 0 100

20609 Devine 55.07 NQ1 0 000



Standard Results

7/19/2014

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 189 yds 70 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

24601 Wrangler -- NQ5 2 150



Standard Results

7/19/2014

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT: Qs NQs 67%Q10 5

8813 Arrow 43.91 11000 0 000

8811 Cocoa 49.53 21000 0 000

8809 Brooke 50.60 31000 0 000

8803 Judy 52.67 41000 0 000

8808 Justice 53.31 1000 0 000

8804 Lola 55.51 1000 0 000

8812 Ceri 56.88 1000 0 000

8819 Audrey 57.37 1000 0 000

8817 Ash 57.60 1000 0 000

8810 Shelby 66.30 1000 0 000

8802 Magic -- NQ1 0 100

8806 Seren -- NQ2 1 110

8807 Claire 64.13 NQ0 1 000

8816 Reese 54.22 NQ0 1 001

8818 Tommy 69.37 NQ1 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds 71 secSCT: Qs NQs 58%Q11 8

12802 Dash 41.86 11000 0 000

12821 Bilbo 42.16 21000 0 000

12822 Bowen 43.26 31000 0 000

12820 Ruddy 43.47 41000 0 000

12815 Roxy 45.64 1000 0 000

12817 Stella 46.69 1000 0 000

12801 Cullen 47.47 1000 0 000

12804 Chelsie 49.88 1000 0 000



Standard Results

7/19/2014

Master - Regular

12826 Twist 53.42 1000 0 000

12814 Gabby 55.95 1000 0 000

12828 Apolo 67.15 1000 0 000

12803 Bonnie 61.60 NQ0 0 010

12807 Rock 47.83 NQ1 0 010

12809 Pip 55.31 NQ1 0 000

12812 Minnie 61.86 NQ2 0 001

12813 Hoss 46.41 NQ1 0 020

12816 Caitlin 58.18 NQ1 0 000

12819 Elise 50.74 NQ0 1 000

12830 DJ 48.83 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 184 yds 70 secSCT: Qs NQs 48%Q11 12

16812 Ali 38.26 11000 0 000

16816 Eli 43.36 21000 0 000

16831 Mitch 46.60 31000 0 000

16813 Jamie 47.37 41000 0 000

16821 Cooper 47.38 1000 0 000

16825 Pan 48.19 1000 0 000

16801 Tegan 48.64 1000 0 000

16815 Jovi 50.16 1000 0 000

16830 Rudy 52.90 1000 0 000

16602 KT 62.25 1000 0 000

16827 Dakota 65.00 1000 0 000

16603 XO 45.26 NQ0 1 000

16802 Ollie 56.65 NQ1 0 000

16805 River 65.32 NQ1 3 030

16806 Joy -- NQ0 0 110



Standard Results

7/19/2014

Master - Regular

16807 Kalani 67.80 NQ2 0 021

16808 Flare 45.70 NQ0 0 010

16809 Trax 49.63 NQ1 0 000

16810 Riley 46.82 NQ1 0 000

16814 Connor 58.11 NQ1 1 000

16822 Jake 44.18 NQ0 0 021

16826 Cosworth 39.27 NQ1 1 010

16829 Aislinn 45.88 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 189 yds 66 secSCT: Qs NQs 52%Q11 10

20834 Lexi 42.87 11000 0 000

20805 Pan 44.99 21000 0 000

20811 Kona 47.03 31000 0 000

20832 Jordan 47.11 41000 0 000

20820 Lizzie 48.33 1000 0 000

20810 Cyclone 48.44 1000 0 000

20802 Ziva 48.58 1000 0 000

20807 Winny 48.75 1000 0 000

20818 Ryah 49.44 1000 0 000

20821 Prada 53.16 1000 0 000

20816 Jackson 60.50 1000 0 000

20801 Lucy 40.26 NQ0 1 010

20804 Nikki -- NQ1 3 120

20806 Tally 44.08 NQ0 0 010

20808 JD 48.40 NQ0 0 010

20812 Thrill 71.09 NQ2 0 000

20819 Colt 43.72 NQ0 0 010

20824 Raisin 48.03 NQ2 1 020



Standard Results

7/19/2014

Master - Regular

20829 Jack 49.28 NQ1 1 010

20830 Kharma 60.27 NQ0 1 010

20831 Skier 39.24 NQ0 0 010

20813 Trig -- ABS-- -- ------

20814 Kindle -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 189 yds 70 secSCT: Qs NQs 33%Q3 6

24821 Mr. T 38.70 11000 0 000

24812 Puppy Love 48.09 21000 0 000

24817 Fendi 49.81 31000 0 000

24805 Victory 50.76 NQ0 0 020

24813 Banner 75.12 NQ0 0 010

24814 Andy 62.86 NQ1 0 010

24816 Stella 48.65 NQ0 0 011

24818 Jack 46.57 NQ1 0 000

24822 Piper 43.83 NQ0 0 010

24819 Moose -- ABS-- -- ------

24820 Canyon -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

7/19/2014

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 145 yds 83 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

8205 Paisley 61.71 NQ0 0 020

8206 Caijan 88.02 NQ2 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds 78 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

20206 Cooper 41.88 11000 0 000



Standard Results

7/19/2014

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 184 yds 75 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

12605 Nikki 79.62 NQ2 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 189 yds 75 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

20613 Farley 62.52 NQ1 0 030



Standard Results

7/19/2014

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds 81 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 3

4801 Louie 52.00 NQ1 0 000

4803 Jeep 98.44 NQ0 0 000

4805 Honey -- NQ1 1 110

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT: Qs NQs 14%Q1 6

8828 Sailor 59.80 11000 0 000

8823 Steel 54.21 NQ1 1 021

8824 Austin 77.18 NQ0 1 010

8825 Bree 55.31 NQ1 0 000

8826 Whimsy 64.44 NQ3 0 010

8829 Mocha 68.15 NQ2 0 000

8830 Rudy 56.19 NQ1 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 184 yds 75 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 3

12831 Beemer 71.44 NQ3 0 010

12832 Rudy 60.51 NQ0 1 010

12834 Ellie 63.48 NQ1 1 010



Standard Results

7/19/2014

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 189 yds 71 secSCT: Qs NQs 30%Q3 7

16837 Danko 42.47 11000 0 000

16836 Jackson 56.11 21000 0 000

16839 Soleil 56.35 31000 0 000

16833 Jenny 55.16 NQ2 0 000

16834 Kopper 50.55 NQ1 0 000

16838 Kip 61.53 NQ1 1 010

16840 Ember 64.88 NQ0 1 000

16842 Kai 65.42 NQ1 1 010

16843 Foxxy 65.04 NQ0 0 010

16845 Millie 59.49 NQ1 0 000

16835 Cash -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 189 yds 75 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q5 0

20836 Fly 51.54 11000 0 000

20839 Bella 58.90 21000 0 000

20614 Rose 61.16 31000 0 000

20837 Zephyr 61.73 41000 0 000



Standard Results

7/19/2014

Master - Preferred

20835 Raeson 69.86 1000 0 000

20838 Dicey -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

7/19/2014

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 93 yds 40 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

8201 Livvie 20.53 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 93 yds 37 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q2 0

12204 Dixie 22.57 11000 0 000

12201 Zac 23.12 21000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 95 yds 35 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

16201 Solo 22.49 NQ1 2 020



JWW Results

7/19/2014

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 97 yds 32 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

20205 Kenzie 22.17 11000 0 000

20201 Caoilainn 25.54 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 97 yds 35 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

24202 Peyton 23.69 11000 0 000

24201 Elle -- NQ4 4 040



JWW Results

7/19/2014

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 109 yds 39 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

8606 Sky 35.04 11000 0 000

8203 Lass 47.51 NQ0 0 000

8202 Ella -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 109 yds 36 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

12401 Vesper 47.13 NQ1 0 000

12402 Bizou -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 113 yds 35 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

16402 Kelsie 25.70 11000 0 000

16406 Keefer -- NQ2 0 100



JWW Results

7/19/2014

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 116 yds 33 secSCT: Qs NQs 22%Q2 7

20403 Bella 19.97 11000 0 000

20402 Dory 21.98 21000 0 000

20203 Lottie 31.22 NQ1 0 010

20404 Fiona -- NQ1 0 100

20405 Simmer -- NQ2 1 110

20407 Wit -- NQ2 1 010

20408 Tardis 56.42 NQ3 1 010

20606 Scout 27.39 NQ1 1 000

20609 Devine 26.88 NQ1 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 116 yds 35 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

24402 Johnny 44.51 NQ2 1 010

24601 Wrangler -- NQ2 0 100



JWW Results

7/19/2014

Open - Regular



JWW Results

7/19/2014

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 130 yds 43 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

8603 Fatty Annie 49.43 NQ3 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 130 yds 40 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q2 0

12601 Asti 33.94 11000 0 000

12828 Apolo 43.56 2910 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 134 yds 38 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 4

16401 Maverick 38.18 NQ3 0 010

16404 Merlin 54.09 NQ4 3 010

16405 Evie 35.29 NQ4 2 010

16602 KT 37.20 NQ2 0 010



JWW Results

7/19/2014

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 138 yds 37 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 6

20406 Blaze 64.23 NQ3 0 000

20602 Heidi 32.71 NQ2 2 020

20603 Tory 33.39 NQ2 1 000

20611 Susie 36.92 NQ2 2 020

20612 Firefly 51.49 NQ2 2 010

20812 Thrill 47.21 NQ1 2 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 138 yds 39 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

24813 Banner 40.75 1970 0 000



JWW Results

7/19/2014

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 130 yds 43 secSCT: Qs NQs 72%Q13 5

8816 Reese 24.80 11000 0 000

8813 Arrow 27.28 21000 0 000

8808 Justice 27.72 31000 0 000

8811 Cocoa 29.37 41000 0 000

8803 Judy 30.99 1000 0 000

8809 Brooke 31.51 1000 0 000

8817 Ash 32.20 1000 0 000

8810 Shelby 35.35 1000 0 000

8804 Lola 35.64 1000 0 000

8819 Audrey 36.00 1000 0 000

8812 Ceri 36.87 1000 0 000

8602 Oliver 38.11 1000 0 000

8818 Tommy 38.55 1000 0 000

8601 Einstein -- NQ2 2 120

8605 Gucci 34.26 NQ1 1 010

8802 Magic 42.14 NQ1 1 010

8806 Seren 23.80 NQ1 1 010

8807 Claire 33.91 NQ2 2 020

8604 Jam-Jam -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 130 yds 40 secSCT: Qs NQs 30%Q6 14

12821 Bilbo 23.35 11000 0 000

12802 Dash 24.79 21000 0 000

12820 Ruddy 25.64 31000 0 000

12822 Bowen 25.92 41000 0 000



JWW Results

7/19/2014

Master - Regular

12830 DJ 29.40 1000 0 000

12804 Chelsie 30.89 1000 0 000

12202 Dolly 44.99 NQ1 0 000

12603 Dixie 39.75 NQ2 2 000

12801 Cullen -- NQ0 0 100

12803 Bonnie 42.00 NQ0 0 000

12807 Rock -- NQ2 2 120

12809 Pip 23.30 NQ0 1 010

12812 Minnie -- NQ1 0 100

12813 Hoss 25.56 NQ0 0 020

12814 Gabby 39.55 NQ1 1 010

12815 Roxy 29.10 NQ0 0 010

12816 Caitlin 33.36 NQ1 1 010

12817 Stella 26.15 NQ0 1 010

12819 Elise 32.37 NQ1 1 010

12826 Twist -- NQ0 1 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 134 yds 38 secSCT: Qs NQs 59%Q13 9

16822 Jake 24.97 11000 0 000

16603 XO 25.02 21000 0 000

16821 Cooper 25.40 31000 0 000

16816 Eli 26.39 41000 0 000

16831 Mitch 26.52 1000 0 000

16825 Pan 26.74 1000 0 000

16801 Tegan 27.20 1000 0 000

16813 Jamie 27.50 1000 0 000

16815 Jovi 30.20 1000 0 000

16808 Flare 30.72 1000 0 000



JWW Results

7/19/2014

Master - Regular

16830 Rudy 30.83 1000 0 000

16802 Ollie 30.87 1000 0 000

16827 Dakota 35.91 1000 0 000

16803 Gabriel 29.66 NQ1 0 000

16806 Joy 28.58 NQ0 1 000

16807 Kalani 25.93 NQ1 1 000

16809 Trax 25.28 NQ1 0 000

16810 Riley 26.10 NQ0 0 010

16812 Ali 23.15 NQ0 0 010

16814 Connor 43.45 NQ3 1 110

16826 Cosworth 23.48 NQ0 0 010

16829 Aislinn 24.43 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 138 yds 37 secSCT: Qs NQs 41%Q9 13

20831 Skier 23.61 11000 0 000

20805 Pan 25.84 21000 0 000

20832 Jordan 27.04 31000 0 000

20607 Vibe 27.52 41000 0 000

20810 Cyclone 29.71 1000 0 000

20601 Duke 29.90 1000 0 000

20811 Kona 30.60 1000 0 000

20820 Lizzie 30.92 1000 0 000

20821 Prada 34.52 1000 0 000

20801 Lucy 26.68 NQ1 1 020

20802 Ziva 25.17 NQ1 1 010

20804 Nikki 26.05 NQ0 0 010

20806 Tally 29.07 NQ0 0 010

20807 Winny 31.10 NQ0 0 010



JWW Results

7/19/2014

Master - Regular

20808 JD 29.77 NQ1 1 020

20816 Jackson 39.14 NQ2 0 000

20818 Ryah 28.72 NQ0 0 010

20819 Colt 31.64 NQ1 1 000

20824 Raisin 40.22 NQ1 0 010

20829 Jack 38.57 NQ0 0 000

20830 Kharma 36.46 NQ0 0 010

20834 Lexi 26.32 NQ0 0 010

20813 Trig -- ABS-- -- ------

20814 Kindle -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 138 yds 39 secSCT: Qs NQs 57%Q4 3

24822 Piper 25.36 11000 0 000

24817 Fendi 29.39 21000 0 000

24816 Stella 29.93 31000 0 000

24814 Andy 36.57 41000 0 000

24805 Victory 23.24 NQ0 0 010

24818 Jack 28.26 NQ1 0 000

24821 Mr. T 26.70 NQ1 1 000

24812 Puppy Love -- ABS-- -- ------

24819 Moose -- ABS-- -- ------

24820 Canyon -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

7/19/2014

Master - Regular



JWW Results

7/19/2014

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 93 yds 42 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

8205 Paisley 28.38 1951 0 000

8206 Caijan -- NQ5 5 140

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 97 yds 40 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

20206 Cooper 28.24 NQ1 1 000



JWW Results

7/19/2014

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 109 yds 41 secSCT: Qs NQs 33%Q1 2

8401 Tommy 37.40 11000 0 000

8402 Ziva 28.73 NQ1 1 010

8403 Dancer 44.61 NQ1 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 116 yds 40 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

20613 Farley 32.44 NQ1 0 020



JWW Results

7/19/2014

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 130 yds 45 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

8607 Seren 47.75 1940 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 138 yds 44 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

20614 Rose 49.90 NQ2 0 000



JWW Results

7/19/2014

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 130 yds 48 secSCT: Qs NQs 67%Q2 1

4801 Louie 38.03 11000 0 000

4805 Honey 41.26 21000 0 000

4803 Jeep 65.17 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 130 yds 45 secSCT: Qs NQs 63%Q5 3

8823 Steel 27.83 11000 0 000

8825 Bree 31.64 21000 0 000

8826 Whimsy 32.30 31000 0 000

8829 Mocha 32.99 41000 0 000

8827 Leo 43.16 1000 0 000

8824 Austin 50.95 NQ0 0 000

8828 Sailor -- NQ0 1 110

8830 Rudy 30.94 NQ1 2 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 134 yds 43 secSCT: Qs NQs 67%Q2 1

12832 Rudy 37.68 11000 0 000

12834 Ellie 41.49 21000 0 000



JWW Results

7/19/2014

Master - Preferred

12831 Beemer 51.12 NQ2 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 138 yds 42 secSCT: Qs NQs 64%Q7 4

16836 Jackson 30.56 11000 0 000

16840 Ember 31.23 21000 0 000

16833 Jenny 31.62 31000 0 000

16834 Kopper 32.05 41000 0 000

16845 Millie 32.44 1000 0 000

16839 Soleil 35.21 1000 0 000

16843 Foxxy 41.65 1000 0 000

16835 Cash -- NQ0 1 100

16837 Danko 23.34 NQ1 1 010

16838 Kip -- NQ1 1 110

16847 Portia 39.55 NQ0 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 138 yds 44 secSCT: Qs NQs 75%Q3 1

20837 Zephyr 34.20 11000 0 000

20836 Fly 35.07 21000 0 000

20835 Raeson 40.30 31000 0 000



JWW Results

7/19/2014

Master - Preferred

20839 Bella 34.71 NQ1 1 010

20838 Dicey -- ABS-- -- ------



FAST Results

7/19/2014

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

8 inches 38 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q2 2

8604 Jam-Jam 40.48 1734 6 202718

8603 Fatty Annie 34.98 2666 3 201918

8602 Oliver 39.40 NQ3 4 01918

8818 Tommy 44.31 NQ3 4 20918

8202 Ella -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

12 inches 35 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

12601 Asti 30.10 1732 7 202718

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches 35 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

16405 Evie 28.12 1612 4 201718



FAST Results

7/19/2014

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches 32 secSCT: Qs NQs 60%Q3 2

20205 Kenzie 29.64 1764 7 202718

20201 Caoilainn 32.98 2753 7 202718

20203 Lottie 33.74 3653 7 201818

20408 Tardis 44.46 NQ2 4 201713

20606 Scout 37.02 NQ4 4 01711

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

24 inches 32 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

24202 Peyton 28.25 1723 4 202718

24201 Elle -- NQ2 4 0176



FAST Results

7/19/2014

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

8 inches 38 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

8606 Sky 41.06 NQ3 7 0270

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

12 inches 35 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

12201 Zac 38.05 1621 4 202713

12828 Apolo -- NQ2 0 01711

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches 35 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

16402 Kelsie 30.39 1753 7 202718

16406 Keefer 37.02 NQ2 0 01712



FAST Results

7/19/2014

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches 32 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q2 2

20811 Kona 28.35 1705 0 202718

20407 Wit 31.29 2702 3 202718

20402 Dory 27.31 NQ3 7 02718

20601 Duke -- NQ6 0 0175

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

24 inches 32 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

24818 Jack 29.72 1764 7 202718

24820 Canyon -- ABS-- -- ------



FAST Results

7/19/2014

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

8 inches 38 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

8817 Ash 28.63 1743 6 202718

8808 Justice 43.92 NQ2 3 02713

8204 Ditto -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

12 inches 35 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

12804 Chelsie 27.20 NQ6 2 01918

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches 32 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

20404 Fiona 34.91 NQ5 6 02712

20611 Susie 38.63 NQ4 6 20918



FAST Results

7/19/2014

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

24 inches 32 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

24813 Banner 41.25 NQ2 6 01718

24819 Moose -- ABS-- -- ------



FAST Results

7/19/2014

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

8 inches 38 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

8813 Arrow 35.20 1765 6 202718

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

12 inches 35 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 3

12603 Dixie 33.28 NQ2 0 02718

12814 Gabby 41.66 NQ4 4 01711

12820 Ruddy 35.33 NQ4 9 02718

12809 Pip -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches 35 secSCT: Qs NQs 40%Q2 3

16808 Flare 35.64 1784 9 202718

16810 Riley 38.20 2606 2 201718

16602 KT 39.26 NQ5 0 0275

16603 XO 41.67 NQ2 4 01718

16818 Zee Zee 38.45 NQ5 4 0170



FAST Results

7/19/2014

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches 32 secSCT: Qs NQs 89%Q8 1

20801 Lucy 26.86 1762 9 202718

20831 Skier 27.82 2762 9 202718

20824 Raisin 31.22 3743 6 202718

20603 Tory 33.55 4694 6 202713

20607 Vibe 35.18 673 2 202718

20406 Blaze 31.38 656 2 201918

20829 Jack 30.63 646 6 201913

20612 Firefly 33.09 604 2 201718

20819 Colt 28.61 NQ3 7 02718

20814 Kindle -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

24 inches 32 secSCT: Qs NQs %Q0 0

24812 Puppy Love -- ABS-- -- ------



FAST Results

7/19/2014

Master - Regular



FAST Results

7/19/2014

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

8 inches 38 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

8206 Caijan 34.91 1692 7 202713



FAST Results

7/19/2014

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

8 inches 38 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

8402 Ziva 38.63 1654 4 201918

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches 35 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

16838 Kip 36.05 1686 6 201918



FAST Results

7/19/2014

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches 35 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

16845 Millie 32.35 NQ2 2 01718



FAST Results

7/19/2014

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

8 inches 38 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

8207 Baron -- NQ2 4 0818

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches 35 secSCT: Qs NQs 75%Q3 1

16834 Kopper 38.73 1724 6 202718

16839 Soleil 26.21 2692 2 202718

16841 Flame 34.48 3614 2 201718

16836 Jackson -- NQ2 4 01718

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches 35 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

20837 Zephyr 41.49 1616 6 201718

20835 Raeson 38.84 NQ3 2 201718



FAST Results

7/19/2014

Master - Preferred


